
Lancaster Senior Center

100 Oxford Avenue

Lancaster 14086

Phone: 716-685-3498

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Lancaster Wednesday 10/4/23 1:30 PM

Marc Chagall: Floating 

Figures,Goats and Violins Jean Serusa

Lancaster Friday 10/6/23 1:30 PM

Halloween: Anthropological 

Perspectives on a Festival Phillip Stevens

Lancaster Wednesday 10/11/23 1:30 PM Buffalo City Hall Harry Meyer

Lancaster Wednesday 10/11/23 6:00 PM

Discovering Buffalo One Street at 

a Time Angela Keppel

Lancaster Friday 10/13/23 1:30 PM Table Tennis 101 Steven Ford

Lancaster Wednesday 10/18/23 6:00 PM The Early Women of Lily Dale Roseanne Higgins

Lancaster Friday 10/20/23 1:00 PM Bawdy Buffalo Maria Bujnicki

Lancaster Friday 10/27/23 1:30 PM History of the Battleships Shane Stephenson

Lancaster Wednesday 11/1/23 1:30 PM Table Tennis 101 Steven Ford



Lancaster Friday 11/3/23 1:30 PM

Buffalo Scandals :The Death of 

John Love Ryan Gadzo

Lancaster Wednesday 11/8/23 1:30 PM Healthy Eating on a Budget Cassandra Woody

Lancaster Tuesday 11/14/23 3:15 PM Line Dance 101 Bob Gaffney

Lancaster Wednesday 11/15/23 6:00 PM The Language of Holiday Flowers Pati Aine Guzinski

Lancaster Friday 11/17/23 1:30 PM

Staying Safe-In a World of Online 

Con-Men and Scammers David Stott

Lancaster Wednesday 11/29/23 1:30 PM

Last Wills and Testaments, 

Powers of Attorney and Trusts Jean Harris

Lancaster Friday 12/1/23 1:30 PM The Dionne Quintuplets Theresa Waiter

Lancaster Friday 12/8/23 1:30 PM

Meteorology & Weather 

Forecasting In WNY Andrew Baglini


